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FUND TOTAL
TYPE EXPENDI TURE
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-TC $11, 915
-1
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TOTAL SPENT
HUBS

W TH

AMOUNT/ %

$135, 499/ 24.

$135, 499/ 24.

$391, 470/ 34.

$391, 470/ 34.

$526, 970/ 30.

$526, 970/ 31.

35%

61%

65%

83%

79%

00%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) SEM - ANUAL REPORT RECEI VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2022
EN

SECTI ON VI

BLACK
AMOUNT/ %

| - STATE

HI SPANI C
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AGENCY EXP DI TURE DATA
VVOVAN ASI AN PACI FI C
AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ %

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Speci al Trade Unadjusted Coal is 32.9%

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Pr of essi onal Services Unadjusted Goal is 23.7%

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Ot her Servi ces Unadj usted Coal is 26%

$15, 810/ 2. 84%

$15, 810/ 2. 87%

$103, 312/ 18. 56% $16, 377/ 2.

$103, 312/ 18. 76% $16, 377/ 2.

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Commodi ty Purchasi ng Unadj usted Goal is 21.1%

$297/ 0. 03%

$297/ 0. 03%

$3, 782/ 0. 33%

$3, 782/ 0. 34%

$302, 575/ 26. 78% $84, 815/ 7.

$302, 575/ 26. 92% $84, 815/ 7.

771- SCHOOL/ BLI ND AND VI SUALLY | MPAI RED- Grand Total Expenditures

$297/ 0. 02%

$297/ 0. 02%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTCR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT, |= | NTER GOVERNMENTAL PAYMENTS.

$19, 592/ 1. 14%

$19, 592/ 1. 15%

$405, 887/ 23. 71% $101, 192/ 5.

$405, 887/ 23. 88% $101, 192/ 5.

94%

97%

51%

55%

91%

95%

NATI VE AMERI CAN
AMOUNT/ %

11- May- 2022

SERVI CE- DI SABLED
VETERAN
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